S.NO./AER/2023/30

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1)

EXAMINATION, 2023

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the One Year Certificate Course 1in Japanese
Language (JP-1) (Part-Time) held in March/April, 2023:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE
22014137005 DEEPAK SHARMA 200
LEELA DHAR
22014137006 DISHA JAIN 205
DEEPAK JAIN
22014137008 HARSHIT SINGH 283
TRILOK SINGH
22014137009 JAISHREE 252
RAKESH SAINI
22014137012 KARTIKEY MISHRA 333 (With dist.)
GOPAL KRISHNA MISHRA
22014137013 KHUSHBOO 303 (With dist.)
BABLU PRASAD
22014137014 NARESH KUMAR 204
YOGENDER KUMAR
22014137015 PANKAJ SINGH NEGI 246
JAT SINGH NEGI
22014137016 PRABHJOT KAUR 274
NARENDER PAL SINGH
22014137017 PRAKRTI DHONDIYAL 219
DEEPAK DHONDIYAL
22014137018 PREETI 323 (With dist.)
MAHESH CHAND
22014137019 PRIYA SINGH 334 (With dist.)

VEERESH KUMAR
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1) EXAM., 2023

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE
22014137020 RIYA 222
SUNIL
22014137022 SANIDHYA RAJ 352 (With dist.)
MR. SUJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY
22014137025 SHREYA SHARMA 259
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
22014137026 SHWETA BISHT 271
GOVIND SINGH BISHT
22014137027 SYEDA NIDA 256
MOHD ATIQ
22014137028 TARUN KHATI 297
JEEVAN SINGH KHATI
22014137029 UDITA 212
RITESH KUMAR
22014137030 VAIBHAV TYAGI 335(With dist.)
AMRISH TYAGI
22014137031 YOGITA RAWAT 344 (With dist.)
RAJENDER SINGH RAWAT
DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE
22015137001 ADARSH SONI 314 (With dist.)
PATESHWARI PRASAD SONI
22015137002 ANKIT 230
BILOCHAN PRASAD
22015137003 ANUBHUTI BALIYAN 247
MR. VIKAS BALIYAN
22015137004 HANSHIKA SAINI 278
PAWAN KUMAR SAINI
22015137006 PIYUSH SUDHIR 304 (With dist.)
SURENDER SUDHIR
22015137007 POOJA 247

PRADEEP KUMAR CHAND
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1)

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

EXAM., 2023

22015137008 RISHIKESH KUMAR 349 (With dist.)
SUNIL KUMAR

22015137009 ROMA YADAV 331 (With dist.)
DINESH YADAV

22015137010 SIDDHI GUPTA 240
HARIOM GUPTA

22015137011 ISRAJ 339 (With dist.)
USMAN

22015137012 KARAN PANDIT 345 (With dist.)
SHANKAR PANDIT

22015137013 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA 307 (With dist.)
KAMOD JHA

22015137014 RISHA SHARMA 360 (With dist.)
RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

MIRANDA HOUSE

22047137002 ISHA SHARMA 306 (With dist.)
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

22047137003 PALAK CHANANA 379 (With dist.)
SUBHASH CHANANA

22047137004 HEMLATA SINGH 337 (With dist.)
DHARAM SINGH

RAMJAS COLLEGE

22056137003 ANJALI RAWAT 306 (With dist.)
BEER SINGH RAWAT

22056137005 ANUPAMA 293
VIBHAY KUMAR

22056137007 AYUSH PATHAK 317 (With dist.)
SATYENDRA PATHAK

22056137013 DIPANSHI BHARDWAJ 341 (With dist.)

DAYA SHANKAR BHARDWAJ
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1) EXAM., 2023

22056137014

22056137019

22056137023

22056137024

22056137026

22056137030

22056137031

22056137032

22056137039

22056137040

22056137041

22056137042

22056137044

22056137045

22056137046

22056137047

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

GARIMA RAJPUT
SATYPAL SINGH RAJPUT

KUMKUM
AMAR PAL

MANISH MALHOTRA
RAJESH MALHOTRA

MD UVAIS SAIFT
MD SHAFIQ SAIFT

NGURANG MARTHA
LATE NGURANG PINCH

NISHTHA
THAKUR SINGH

MYANAMWAR OMKAR VILAS
VILAS MYANAMWAR

PALIN NINGTHOUJAM
NINGTHOUJAM KAMANDEN SINGH

RITIK KUMAR BANSAL
YOGESH KUMAR

ROHIT SOLANKI
MAHESH

SANTOSH KUMAR
RAM NIWAS MEENA

SHIVANI
SANJEEV CHAUHAN

SIDDHI SHARMA
ASHOK SHARMA

SNEHA YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SOMYA KHANNA
MUKESH KHANNA

SUMANYA ARORA
JITEN ARORA

211

239

209

211

320 (With dist.)

200

299

291

208

229

247

201

378 (With dist.)

224

224

322 (With dist.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-1)

EXAM., 2023

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

22056137050

22056137053

22056137054

22056137055

22056137065

22058137001

22058137002

22058137004

22058137006

22058137007

22058137009

22058137013

22058137014

22058137015

22058137016

UPASANA RAWAT
VINOD KUMAR SINGH

VIBHU
MR. MUKUT BIHARI

VIJAY LAXMI
PRADEEP KUMAR

YASHIKA CHOUDHARY
MAHESH KUMAR

YUVRAJ MOLPARIA
KISHOR KUMAR

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE

224

296

210

350 (With dist.)

250

AARJAV JAIN
HEMANT JAIN

ABHISHEK CHANDRA
VIJAY CHANDRA

ANSHU VERMA
BALRAM

CHANDNI ROHILA
KULDEEP ROHILA

CHETNA
DHARMBEER

DIVYANSHA JANGID
RAM RATAN

KUSUM KASHYAP
K R KASHYAP

NATASHA SAINI
SUDESH KUMAR SAINI

NAZIA
SULTAN AHMAD

NEETU KUMARI
MANOJ CHAUDHARY

300 (With dist.)

230

200

264

267

222

271

209

202
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-1)

EXAM., 2023

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

22058137017

22058137019

22058137020

22058137023

22058137025

22058137027

22058137028

22058137029

22058137030

22058137033

22058137036

22058137037

22068137002

22068137004

22068137007

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE

(DAY)

NEHA
RAJU

RAJDEEP SINGH KAURAV

PRATIPAL SINGH

RASHIKA SHAKYA

HARIT KUMAR SHAKYA

SHAKVI SHARMA

AVDESH KUMAR SHARMA

TANYA YADAV

MR.SUNIL.KUMAR.YADAV

YASH TANWAR

DHARAMBIR SINGH TANWAR

SIMRAN
SUKHBIR SINGH

MANSHI
MAHENDRA KAPOOR

JATIN
ASHOK SHARMA

JATIN PRAKASH
BUDH SEN SAGAR

MOHD AMAN
MOHD SAJID

TEJINDER
RAM SINGH

DEEPANSHU JAYANT
RAKESH KUMAR

NEHA KAMBOJ
MADAN LAL KAMBOJ

ROHAN KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR SAH

200

256

300 (With dist.)

201

231

307 (With dist.)

200

201

204

200

265

200

236

268
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JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1) EXAM., 2023

22068137008

22068137009

22068137013

22073137002

22073137005

22073137006

22073137008

22073137011

22073137012

22073137013

22073137016

22078137001

22078137002

22078137003

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

SIMRAN SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SNEHA NEGI
PARDEEP SINGH NEGI

JYOTI RAWAT
KHEM SINGH RAWAT

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

YASHI PATHAK
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATHAK

VANSHIKA MATHUR
MR. RAJESH KUMAR

GEETIKA PAHUJA
NAVAL PAHUJA

ZEHRA PARVEEN
LATE.MOHD SHADHID

PRACHI NEGI
SHAKTI SINGH

RISHABH VERMA
JAGDISH PRASAD

YASHWANT
SATBIR SINGH

HARSH SHARMA
RAJNEESH SHARMA

SRI GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF

AMY APANG
AJIN APANG

HARSH AGGARWAL
LAXMAN DASS

HARSHITA SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA

247

281

200

314 (With dist.)

244

234

266

350 (With dist.)

243

208

323 (With dist.)

COMMERCE

349 (With dist.)

262

317 (With dist.)
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1) EXAM., 2023

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

22078137005 HIMANSHI SHARMA 342 (With dist.)
RAKESH SHARMA

22078137008 SWATTI 265
KARAM VEER SINGH

22078137011 UMA 317 (With dist.)
GOKUL PRASAD

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

22080137002 ADITYA VATS 279
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

22080137004 ANJALI TRIPATHI 253
MANOJ TRIPATHI

22080137005 ANSHUL TIWARI 322 (With dist.)
ANIL TIWARI

22080137007 ASHITA JOHRI 313 (With dist.)
SANJEEV JOHRI

22080137009 AYUSHI GANDHARV 366 (With dist.)
SANJAY KUMAR

22080137011 DEEPAK SINGH DHAILA 252
CHANDAN SINGH

22080137013 DIMPLE SHARMA 248
MAHENDER SHARMA

22080137015 DIVYA SUBEDI 330 (With dist.)
AJAY SUBEDI

22080137019 HARDIK SETH 313 (With dist.)
PRAMOD SETH

22080137022 HIMANSHI BHANDARI 255
PANKAJ BHANDARI

22080137026 KANISHKA GAMBHIR 248
VARINDER KUMAR GAMBHIR

22080137027 KASHISH BHOLA 327 (With dist.)

DARSHAN KUMAR
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1)

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

22080137030 KOMAL RAJPUT 200
SWADESH KUMAR RAJPUT

22080137032 KUMAR RISHAV 201
HARI NARAYAN SHARMA

22080137033 MOHD SAHIL 238
MOHD TOQIR

22080137034 NEHA PRAMANIK
LAKSHMI KANT PRAMANIK

22080137036 NORJIN RINZEE SHERPA 200
PALDEN SHERPA

22080137037 PAMCHUI VENI KASAR 213
K. A. NINGAM

22080137040 PRANITA VISHWAKARMA
DAYANAND VISHWAKARMA

22080137041 PREETI KATHAYAT 221
RANJEET SINGH KATHAYAT

22080137042 RAKSHA
RAJENDER KUMAR

22080137043 RAKSHA SAINI 245
MR. KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI

22080137044 RIYA SETHI 220
ASHISH SETHI

22080137045 SACHIN SINGH 288
RAJEEV SINGH

22080137046 SANIYA KHAN 262
LAIQ AHMED KHAN

22080137047 SANVI RASTOGI 282
SHASHANK RASTOGI

22080137049 SEJAL 283
VIRENDER KUMAR NAIN

22080137050 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAH 254

LAL BABU SHAH

EXAM., 2023

352 (With dist.)

310 (With dist.)

318 (With dist.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-1)

EXAM., 2023

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

22080137052

22080137053

22080137054

22080137055

22080137057

22080137058

22080137060

22080137061

SONAL
AJAY PAL

SOUMYA SAXENA
ROHIT KUMAR SAXENA

SUDHANSHU SINGH
SWARAJ SINGH

TANIYA SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR

URVASHI
RAJESH KHATRI

VIDUSHI MAVI
RAVINDER MAVI

VIPUL KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR

SOUMYA KUSHWAH
MR. MANISH SINGH KUSHWAH

201

333 (With dist.)

201

340

207

343 (With dist.)

256

225

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22014137001

22014137002

22014137003

22014137004

22014137007

AANCHAL ARORA
RADHEY SHYAM ARORA

AAPAL CHAUDHARY
MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY

AMINGSI KRI
SOAI KRI

ANKITA BHANDARI
MR RAGHUBIR SINGH BHANDART

HARSH RANA
SURENDER SINGH

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/11



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-1)

EXAM., 2023

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

22014137010

22014137011

22014137021

22014137023

22014137024

EX-STUDENT

21014137008

22015137005

22047137001

22047137005

22047137006

EX-STUDENTS

21056137003

21056137031

KAJAL KUMARI
NARENDER PODDAR

KANISHKA SINGH
BALDEV SINGH

RIYA RAJ
BRIENDRA KUMAR

SAVITA RAWAT
ANIL SINGH RAWAT

SHREYA DANDRIYAL
SURESH DANDRIYAL

DEEPANSHU RAWAT
DAULAT SINGH RAWAT

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE

KAVITA
JASPAL

MIRANDA HOUSE

ARPITA UTTAM
MANOJ UTTAM

HARSHITA ADHIKART
GOVIND SINGH ADHIKARI

SHALINI ADHIKARI
KEWAL KUMAR

ADITI SINGHAL

NAMISHA
NARESH RAHEJA

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-1)

EXAM., 2023

21056137032

21056137042

21056137050

22056137001

22056137002

22056137004

22056137006

22056137008

22056137009

22056137010

22056137011

22056137012

22056137015

22056137016

Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name
MIRANDA HOUSE
NAMITA Failed
NARESH RAHEJA
SADGI GUPTA Absent
ANIL GUPTA
SHAKSHI SHARMA Failed
AJAY SHARMA
RAMJAS COLLEGE

ABHILASH SHARMA Failed
AJAY SHARMA
AKSHITA UNIYAL Failed
SURENDRA UNIYAL
ANJALI SHUKLA Failed
RAJESH SHUKLA
ARUN Failed
RAJENDRA SINGH
BHANU KANOJIA Failed
SANDEEP KANOJIA
DEEPA KUMARTI Failed
SUBODH PRASAD
DEEPANSHU Failed
SATYAWAN
DEEVANSHU SHARMA Failed
HARVINDER SHARMA
DIKSHA SAINI Failed
KANHIYA LAL SAINI
HARSHIT CHAND Failed
PRAKASH CHAND
ISHANT Failed

RAVINDER
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1)

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22056137017 JANSHI RAWAT Failed
SAMEER RAWAT

22056137018 KOMAL Failed
RAM PRASAD
22056137020 LAVANYA Absent

MR RAKESH MORYA

22056137021 LAXMI Failed
RAJESH
22056137022 LENIN JOSHUA Absent

SOBHILARAJ S R

22056137025 NAVEEN Failed
BERENDER SINGH

22056137027 NIHARIKA Failed
RADHEY SHYAM

22056137028 NIKHIL KUMAR DHIRYAN Failed
SANJEEV KUMAR DHIRYAN

22056137029 NIKITA SHARMA Failed
VINOD SHARMA

22056137033 PARTH KAPOOR Failed
MANOJ KAPOOR

22056137034 PIYUSH SHARMA Failed
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

22056137035 POOJA BANGARI Failed
GOPAL SINGH BANGARI

22056137036 PRASHANT BISHT Failed
RAGHUBIR SINGH BISHT

22056137037 PRIYA Failed
ABHAY KUMAR

22056137038 PRIYA KUMARI Failed
BHAGWAT PAL

22056137043 SHIVANI SHARMA Failed
HIRDYA NARAYAN SHARMA

EXAM., 2023
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22056137048 SUSHREE SUKIRTI BHUKTA Failed
HIRANMAYA BHUKTA

22056137049 TANUSHREE POKHRIYAL Failed
SUNIL SHARMA

22056137051 UTKARSH LASWAI Failed
GIAN CHAND LASWAT

22056137052 VAIBHAV Failed
VED PRAKASH

22056137056 MEHAK MOLPARIA Failed
KISHORE KUMAR

22056137057 BEERDAVINDER SINGH Failed
KULDIP CHAND

22056137058 JATIN Failed
MR. KAILASH SINGH

22056137062 VARSHA DIWEDI Failed
DURGA PRASAD DIWEDI

22056137063 ANUP SHARMA Failed
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

22056137066 KHUSHBU VASHISHT Failed
UMESH CHANDER VASHISHT

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE (DAY)

22058137003 ANKIT GUPTA Failed
RAMDAS GUPTA

22058137005 ANUKOOL JOHRI Failed
ARVIND JOHRI

22058137008 DEV KUMAR Failed
RAGHUBIR BHANDARI

22058137010 DS SNIGDHA Failed
DVRNS PARVATALU

22058137011 KANISHKA BISHT Failed
SURENDRA SINGH BISHT

EXAM., 2023
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1)

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE (DAY)

22058137012 KULDEEP VYAS Failed
GIRRAJ VYAS

22058137018 NITIN Failed
BALWANT SINGH

22058137021 RITES RAJ Failed
JAT KISHOR KUMAR

22058137022 SANYA PANDEY Failed
MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY

22058137024 SHIVAM YADAV Failed
LT RAJKUMAR YADAV

22058137026 VASHU TANGRI Failed
MANOJ KUMAR TANGRI

22058137031 RAVI KUMAR THAKUR Failed
NAVEEN KUMAR

22058137032 AMIT KOLTI Failed
ARUN KOLT
22058137035 SNEHAL SAINI Failed

VIRENDER KUMAR SAINI

22058137038 NEERAJ Failed
HARI OM

EX-STUDENT

22058137034 SHIVAM ANAND Failed
BIR SINGH ANAND

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

22068137001 ANANTA Failed
MOHINDER PRATAP

22068137003 NEHA BHANDARI Failed
UTTAM SINGH BHANDHARI

22068137005 PRIYANKA Failed
CHANDARPAL

EXAM., 2023

Contd.P/16



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

EXAM., 2023

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22068137006

22068137010

22068137011

22068137012

22073137001

22073137003

22073137004

22073137007

22073137009

22073137010

22073137014

22073137015

22078137004

22078137006

RISHABH BANSAL Failed
AMIT BANSAL

TANYA SINGH Failed
LATE AJAB SINGH

VANSH DHAWAN Failed
SANDEEP DHAWAN

YOGENDER SHARMA Failed
MR. LAXMAN SHARMA

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

VIPIN KUMAR Failed
VINOD KUMAR

TWINKLE Failed
DHANPAL SINGH

ADITI SHARMA Failed
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

NANDINI SHARMA Failed
SANJEEV SHARMA

HARSH KUMAR Failed
SANJEEV KUMAR

NAMISHA SEHGAL Failed
NAVEEN SEHGAL

KESHAV BHARDWAJ Failed
JITENDER SHARMA

TANU CHAUDHARY Absent
SUNIL KUMAR

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

HEMANT Failed
PAWAN KUMAR

NEHA JOSHI Failed
PRAKASH CHAND JOSHI
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22078137007

22078137009

22078137010

22078137012

22078137013

22080137001

22080137003

22080137006

22080137008

22080137010

22080137012

22080137014

22080137016

22080137017

22080137018

PIYUSH KUMAR
VIJAY SHANKAR

TANUPRIT KAUR
GURUVINDER SINGH

VISHAKHA
MUKESH

ALISHA
MAHESH KUMAR

PRAGYA SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ADITYA N
JASRAJ

AKASH TYAGI
AJAY TYAGI

ARUNITA
ARUN SAHARE

AVINASH LAKRA
ASHIM VINCENT LAKRA

BHUMI KUMARI
RAVINDER PRASAD

DEEPANSHU GUPTA
SNJAY GUPTA

DIVESH KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

EKLAVYA NAGPAL
DEEPTI NAGPAL

GANESH TIWARIT
G.S. TIWARI

GURVI DHYANI
BHAL CHANDRA DHYANI

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22080137020 HARSHITA ATTRI Failed
VIPIN SHARMA

22080137021 HIMANSHI Failed
ASHOK KUMAR

22080137023 HRIDHIMA SINGH Absent
SANJAY CHAUHAN

22080137024 ISHIKA RANA Failed
NARENDER SINGH RANA

22080137025 JANVI Failed
ANURUDH
22080137028 KAVITA KARDAM Absent

PRADEEP KUMAR

22080137029 KHUSHI VIRMANI Failed
MANOJ VIRMANI

22080137031 KSHITIJ KATHURIA Failed
SANJAY KATHUTIA

22080137035 NIVIARANI MAYANGLAMBAM Failed
MAYANGLAMBAM NISHIKANTA SINGH

22080137038 PRABHNOOR KAUR Failed
GURDEEP SINGH

22080137039 PRACHI TOMAR Failed
SHRI PAL SINGH

22080137048 SARTHAK SHUKLA Failed
VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

22080137051 SIDDHANT SAXENA Failed
NAMIT SAXENA

22080137056 TINA Absent
BHARAT BHUSHAN

22080137059 VINAYAK SINGH Failed
SURENDRA SINGH

22080137063 SHIVANI Absent
MR. RAMESH KUMAR

EXAM., 2023

Contd.P/19



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-1) EXAM., 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22080137064 NANDINI MITRA Failed
ARJUN MITRA

22080137065 NISHITA KHANDELWAL Failed
SANJEEV KHANDELWAL

22080137066 KAVITA Absent
PRADEEP

EX-STUDENT

22080137062 ADIT EMAN KERKETTA Absent

ANAND MASIH KERKETTA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 25™ August, 2023.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



